LET US KNOW

I/we are pleased to inform you that:

St. Lawrence is in my/our estate plan.

Please send information about:

- Including the University in my/our estate plan and joining the Manley Society.
- Using estate and non-cash assets in a tax wise way that provides life-income and makes a difference at St. Lawrence.
- Making a Reunion gift to help current and future Laurentian students.

Name(s)

Class/Parent Year

Address

City, State, Zip

Preferred Phone

Email Address



23 Romoda Drive • Canton, NY 13617

JOYFUL GIVING. GRATITUDE. LEGACY.

"There is so much joy in giving - it is a beautiful way to express our gratitude to the University for the impactful programs, and for the people who have been so instrumental in our lives. As Manley Society members, we are leaving a legacy and collectively investing in the future so St. Lawrence continues to flourish for generations to come."



BARBARAJEAN "BJ" SCHAEFER BLODGETT '72 2022 ALUMNI CITATION RECIPIENT



PATRICE "PAT" WELCH SCHULZE '72 2022 MANLEY SOCIETY ACHIEVEMENT AWARD RECIPIENT

READ THEIR STORIES AT STLAWU.EDU/BJBLODGETT AND PLANNEDGIFTS.STLAWU.EDU/PATSCHULZE

WILL YOU JOIN BJ AND PAT BY CREATING YOUR OWN LAURENTIAN LEGACY?



St. Lawrence inspired BJ and Pat to remain engaged with their friends and fellow graduates in the Class of 1972. And each year they've demonstrated their commitment as loyal supporters of their alma mater. Both women are members of the G. Atwood Manley Society — and have included gifts to the University in their estate plans.

Now BJ and Pat have a message for Laurentians: JOIN US.

They want to encourage others to help keep the St. Lawrence experience vibrant for future Laurentians.

Seated L to R are members of the Class of 1972 Reunion Committee: Cheryl Gross '72, BJ, Pat, and Paul Gilbert '72

Your Laurentian Legacy can add to the academic excellence of St. Lawrence, renovate campus spaces, retain top faculty, increase scholarship aid for the best and brightest students, and even generate life income for you or a loved one.

You can also make an immediate impact through the St. Lawrence Fund by transferring appreciated stock, directing a gift from your Donor Advised Fund (DAF), or if over the age of 70 ½ using your IRA's Qualified Charitable Distribution (QCD) that can help meet your Required Minimum Distribution (RMD).





Thank you for your generosity to St. Lawrence,

D. Kurt Terrell, Director of Planned Gifts

Contact me at **315.229.5026**, **kterrell@stlawu.edu**, visit **plannedgifts.stlawu.edu/join** or return this card.

դերելեն երկորերին անդեսին երերեներին են

POSTAGE WILL BE PAID BY ADDRESS G ATWOOD MANLEY SOCIETY 23 ROMODA DR ST LAWRENCE UNIVERSITY CANTON NY 13617-9988



NO POSTAGE NECESSARY IF MAILED IN THE UNITED STATES